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Ophélie Desiderio Noél
Camélia Sanscartier
Dorothée Bouchard
Laurianne Sévigny
Chloé Ouimet

Rose Cantin

Alyssa Abatzidis
Madeleine Gans
Elizabeth Daudin
Chloé St-Arnaud
Laura Bouchard
Maxime Mimeault
Aurélie Roy

WD Erika Manna

Gisele Balthazard

—

SKATECANADA

Date:

Compétition Invitation Richard Gauthier 2019

Mont-Tremblant

14-11-2019 au 17-11-2019
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 66) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Saint-Lin--Laurentides

St-Eustache
Mont-Laurier
Unibel
Asticou
Milles-fles
Anjou
St-Jérébme
Milles-fles
Rouyn-Noranda
Quevillon
Asticou
Asticou
Anjou

17-nov.-2019 12:33:48

Genevieve Rosa

——

Points

31.28
27.40
27.34
27.21
26.84
25.26
24.94
24.93
24.57
24.15
24.05
21.62
18.98

PATINAGECANADY



